Advertising Agencies of the Bank, who must register themselves with MSTC Ltd 
through the above-mentioned website to participate in the tendering process. The 
Schedule of e-Tender is as follows: 

E-Tender No RBI/Kanpur Regional Office/Others/6/23-
24/ET/567 

Estimated cost Rs. 22,70,000 (Twenty Two Lakhs 
Seventy Thousand only) (including GST 
and all applicable charges) 

Mode of e-tender e-Procurement System Price Bid through 
www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi 

Type of e-tender Limited 

a) Date of NIT available to parties to 
download 

February 28, 2024 (Monday)

[...]

Advertising Agencies of the Bank, who must register themselves with MSTC Ltd 
through the above-mentioned website to participate in the tendering process. The 
Schedule of e-Tender is as follows: 

E-Tender No   RBI/Kanpur Regional Office/Others/6/23-
24/ET/567 

Estimated cost  
Rs. 22,70,000 (Twenty Two Lakhs 
Seventy Thousand only) (including GST 
and all applicable charges) 

Mode of e-tender  e-Procurement System Price Bid through 
www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/rbi 

Type of e-tender  Limited 

a) Date of NIT available to parties to 

download 
 February 28, 2024 (Monday)